
Saturday, September 9, 2023 2:00 PM Pima East Cubs    at  Gladiators  

Saturday, September 16, 2023 11:00 AM Pima East Peaches Pink    at  Cubs  

Saturday, September 23, 2023 11:00 AM Pima East Diamondbacks    at  Cubs  

Saturday, September 30, 2023 3:30 PM Pima East Cubs    at  AZ Sol  

Saturday, October 14, 2023 8:00 AM Pima East Storm    at  Cubs  

Saturday, October 21, 2023 11:00 AM Pima East Cubs    at  halos  

Saturday, October 28, 2023 3:30 PM Pima East Dukes    at  Cubs  

Saturday, November 4, 2023 4:15 PM Field 3 White Sox   at  Cubs

Saturday, November 11, 2023 9:30 AM Pima East Cubs    at  Reds  

Saturday, November 18, 2023 9:30 AM Pima East Cubs    at  Peaches Pink  
*Please verify this schedule with the "Master Schedule" on the website. The Master Schedule will be the 'official' schedule of games. This schedule is only meant for your convenience.

East Valley Baseball Schedule*
Fall 2023 Season - Cubs (Rookie AA Division)

Coach Dave Shuck


